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
bedrooms and bath. House in good condition.
Will take a good lot as part payment House
vacant and ready to move into.

J. L, KARNOPP A CO.,
319 By. Ex. Bldg. Main 675.

NICE LITTLE BUNGALOW, $2300
$500 cash, $25 monthly buys dandy little

bungalow, double constructed, den and glassed in
aleeping porch; 10 or 12 assorted fruit trees;
elegant berries, currants, grapes; inlaid linoleum
in kitchen and bath; glass frames for front
porch. Thia is a complete little home and we
ask that you call at office and see photo.

- FRED W. GERMAN CO..
732 Cham, of Com. Open eve. and .Sundays.
FOR SALE By owner, beautiful home, 8

rooms, hardwood on first floor, 2 bathrooms,
complete large basement, furnace, garage, etc ;
beautiful grounds, all kinda of fruit and ber-
ries, English walnuts, etc.. 100x175; owner
leaving city, good terms, absolutely no agents.
D--l, Journal.

$8000 for $6500
$6500 IRVINGTON COLONIAL $6500
I.arge windowa, French doors, central entrance,

a splendid modern house, worth much more than
wc are asking.

CLEVELAND-BARB-HENDERSO- N CO.
212 Ry. Exch. Bldg. Main 6752.
CHICKEN ranch. $2350; $300 cash; one acre

ol finest sou and room, 2 story bouse; one
third acre of strawberries. A small fortune could
be made here if a person will give it their at-
tention. Come out to 82d street and go south
to Panama Grocery and inquire for Mr. Griffin.
This property is at 6927 83d it. 3. K Tabor
7710.

$200 CASH BUNGALOW.
See a picture of this pretty 4 -- room bungalow

at our office. It haa 4 large rooms and bath.
The lot is 65x112. with several fine shade trees
in front. For $1975 we don't know where you
can do better. Our auto will take you out.

COE A. McKENNA at CO.
82 4th st. Board of Trade. Main 4522.

FIVE ROOM COTTAGE $200 CASH
Nice 5 room cottage, electricity, bath, cement

btecment in first-clas- s condition, on Minnesota
ave. near Ainsworth; price $2000, $200 cash
and $20 per month.

Grussi & Bennett
318 Board of Trade Bldg. Main 7452.

ROSE CITY CARLINE
Price $1400; $500 cash. Good little

house on 50x100 lot, water, light, gas.
bath, 2' fireplaces, lota of fruit and nice gar-
den: make comfortable little home. JOHNSON-DODSO- N

CO..633 W. BANK BLDG.
FORSALK by owner, a cottage " 5 roornsT-ba-

th

and full basement in good condition, just
painted inside and out; lot 60x112; paved
streets, rlose to school. 1 block to Sunnyside
car. A bargain at $2750; $300 down. $25 per
monin. i aDor iib.
$ fl7i!7TerjTis 3200 Down

5 loom, modem bungalow, lot 50x105.
Cement sidewalks, sewer, all paid; white

enamel plumbing. Mt Tabor car. Real Bargain.
OSCAR ALDERTON, 1952 E. Yamhill st.
$250 CASH, $20 per month, buys furnished

shingled bungalow. Alberta district, fine Ibt
improved with choice shrubbery, berries and
fniit; price reduced to $1150; see us at once
if you want a home. JOHNSON-DODSO- N

CO., 633 N. W. BANK BLDG.
FURNISHED COTTAGE $70 "

$100 down, $2U monthly, buy 3 rm. unfin-
ished cottage, furnished and ready to move
irto; total price $700. Fred W. German Co.,
732. Chamber of Commerce. Open evenings
and Sundays.

ROSE CITY PARK
New, modem bungalow, white enam-

el, oak floors, fireplace, wookcases buffet,
cement basement on 38th st: price $4300.
$1000 cash: balance easy. JOHNSON-D- O N

CO.. 633 N. W. BANK BLDG.
IF Yop WANT a good house, modem, H block

from car line, bearing fruit trees, improved
street, for sale by owner. 1031 E. 10th st. N.
Also 50x100 lot near Piedmont car bam, small
house, for sale by owner. 1031 E. 10th, N.

WHY NOT BUILDf
Get an artistic home hy an established archi-

tectural firm at low cost We build anything;
furnish the money tf desired. L. R. Bailey Co..Ice, contracting architects. 924 V. W. Bank.
TWO 4 room houses, with bath, on one lot on

Morris i street, in Albina : houses partly fur-
nished. Price $2800. terms. Phone East
4791. after 6 p. m.
BY OWNER 6 rooms, bath. gaa. basementgarage, chicken park, berries, lot 80x100,
$1800. terms. Mrs. Hsynea. 268 E. 35th. Call

Five roomed modem bungalow, hardwood
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